
Show #6182019 (680200; 681200; 684200; 685000; 682200): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

5914. NRSHA 680000: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch All Around - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly Robbie Kelly$1695.40 144.00

2 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen Pamela Rasmussen$1392.65 139.00

3 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker Larry or Be Ann Walker$968.80 127.00

4 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock Brenna Braddock$726.60 112.00

5 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice Cynda Rice$544.95 107.00

6 853 DO BERRY - RHB Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen Grayson$423.85 106.00

7 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock Meredith Lubbock$302.75 101.00

8 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch94.00

9 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson Julie Swanson94.00

10 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen Becky Horlen92.00

11 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia Bonnie Garcia92.00

12 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach Kathleen Roach91.00

13 641 JB HABANERO WHIZ Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance89.00

14 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley Amy Finley85.00

15 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell CINDY NEWELL80.00

16 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalagar78.00

17 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany Shawn & Nichole Tiffany77.00

18 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown Tracy Brown68.00

19 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler Lisa Butler67.00

20 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk Jack and Bev Sparrowk65.00

21 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano John or Cynthia Grano57.00

22 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy Rhonda C Shy55.00

23 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr Paige Farr54.00

24 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong53.00

25 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless53.00

26 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard Mike And Jeannie Howard46.00

27 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer Anna J Shafer38.00



Show #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

3408. NRSHA 680200: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker 230.00 Larry or Be Ann Walker$341.25 36.00

2 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach 227.50 Kathleen Roach$273.00 35.00

3 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly 227.00 Robbie Kelly$204.75 34.00

4 641 JB HABANERO WHIZ Tonya Brigance 227.00 Tonya Brigance$163.80 33.00

5 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen 225.50 Pamela Rasmussen$136.50 32.00

6 861 STEPPIN IN BOOTS - RHB Cindy Bowling 224.50 Cindy Bowling$109.20 31.00

7 853 DO BERRY - RHB Kathleen M Grayson 223.50 Kathleen Grayson$81.90 30.00

8 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice 220.50 Cynda Rice$54.60 29.00

9 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock 220.00 Meredith Lubbock28.00

10 850 SPADE LITTLE RANGER - Kala Lea Roe 218.00 Sliding JK Performance 27.00

11 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer 215.50 Anna J Shafer26.00

12 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock 214.50 Brenna Braddock25.00

13 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano 212.00 John or Cynthia Grano24.00

14 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson 211.00 Julie Swanson23.00

15 562 THISCATLUVSCHICS Paige Farr 209.00 Paige Farr22.00

16 599 HIJACKED THE JEWELS Marsha M Heap 208.00 Marsha Heap21.00

17 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk 207.50 Jack and Bev Sparrowk20.00

18 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell 207.00 CINDY NEWELL19.00

19 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick 206.50 Prairie Point Ranch18.00

20 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen 206.50 Becky Horlen17.00

21 525 MS COWBOYS HONEY - RHB Julie E Wiser 204.50 Julie Wiser16.00

22 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy 204.50 Rhonda C Shy15.00

23 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany 204.50 Shawn & Nichole Tiffany14.00

24 786 JJM MIDDLECREEK CHIC Martha A Bloomquist 202.50 Martha A Bloomquist13.00

25 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia 200.00 Bonnie Garcia12.00

26 605 RUSTY DUN IT SMART Susan Crews Morris 198.00 Susan Morris11.00

27 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager 198.00 Daniel Dalagar10.00

28 558 RIO SHININGBIGSTOPER Shannon M Romero 197.00 Shannon M Romero9.00

29 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley 197.00 Amy Finley8.00

30 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown 196.00 Tracy Brown7.00

31 647 CATS CHARMIN FEATHER Holly Lindberg 188.50 Holly Lindberg6.00

32 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard 181.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard5.00

33 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr 133.50 Paige Farr4.00

OP1 34 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler 221.00 Lisa Butler3.00

OP1 35 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong 194.00 Cintia L Armstrong2.00

OP1 36 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless 186.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless1.00



Show #6182019 (Allen R Walton; Lance A Baker; Leonard Lee Berryhill): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

3104. NRSHA 681200: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown 228.00 Tracy Brown$323.75 35.00

2 853 DO BERRY - RHB Kathleen M Grayson 223.50 Kathleen Grayson$259.00 34.00

3 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson 223.50 Julie Swanson$194.25 33.00

4 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly 222.50 Robbie Kelly$155.40 32.00

5 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley 220.50 Amy Finley$129.50 31.00

6 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler 220.50 Lisa Butler$103.60 30.00

7 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen 219.00 Pamela Rasmussen$77.70 29.00

8 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany 218.50 Shawn & Nichole Tiffany$51.80 28.00

9 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock 218.00 Brenna Braddock27.00

10 605 RUSTY DUN IT SMART Susan Crews Morris 217.00 Susan Morris26.00

11 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice 214.50 Cynda Rice25.00

12 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick 214.50 Prairie Point Ranch24.00

13 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia 209.00 Bonnie Garcia23.00

14 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy 208.00 Rhonda C Shy22.00

15 647 CATS CHARMIN FEATHER Holly Lindberg 207.50 Holly Lindberg21.00

16 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless 207.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless20.00

17 599 HIJACKED THE JEWELS Marsha M Heap 207.00 Marsha Heap19.00

18 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell 206.00 CINDY NEWELL18.00

19 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong 205.50 Cintia L Armstrong17.00

20 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano 201.50 John or Cynthia Grano16.00

21 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock 201.50 Meredith Lubbock15.00

22 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager 193.50 Daniel Dalagar14.00

23 562 THISCATLUVSCHICS Paige Farr 191.50 Paige Farr13.00

24 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr 186.00 Paige Farr12.00

25 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker 185.00 Larry or Be Ann Walker11.00

26 641 JB HABANERO WHIZ Tonya Brigance 184.50 Tonya Brigance10.00

27 525 MS COWBOYS HONEY - RHB Julie E Wiser 181.50 Julie Wiser9.00

28 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk 179.00 Jack and Bev Sparrowk8.00

OP1 29 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach 214.50 Kathleen Roach7.00

OP1 30 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer 207.00 Anna J Shafer6.00

OP1 31 706 CHICA THREE BOONS Cynthia Taft Grano 201.00 John or Cynthia Grano5.00

OP1 32 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen 196.00 Becky Horlen4.00

OP1 33 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard 184.00 Mike And Jeannie Howard3.00

OP1 34 861 STEPPIN IN BOOTS - RHB Cindy Bowling 181.00 Cindy Bowling2.00

OP3+ 35 558 RIO SHININGBIGSTOPER Shannon M Romero 168.00 Shannon M Romero1.00



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

2306. NRSHA 682200: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch Cutting - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless 217.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$284.20 26.00

2 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr 212.00 Paige Farr$233.45 25.00

3 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly 211.50 Robbie Kelly$162.40 24.00

4 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen 210.00 Pamela Rasmussen$121.80 23.00

5 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia 210.00 Bonnie Garcia$91.35 22.00

6 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen 210.00 Becky Horlen$71.05 21.00

7 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker 209.50 Larry or Be Ann Walker$50.75 20.00

8 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard 206.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard19.00

9 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice 206.00 Cynda Rice18.00

10 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany 205.50 Shawn & Nichole Tiffany17.00

11 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley 205.00 Amy Finley16.00

12 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler 204.00 Lisa Butler15.00

13 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong 203.00 Cintia L Armstrong14.00

14 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick 202.00 Prairie Point Ranch13.00

15 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager 199.00 Daniel Dalagar12.00

16 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson 198.50 Julie Swanson11.00

17 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach 198.00 Kathleen Roach10.00

18 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock 194.00 Meredith Lubbock9.00

19 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown 191.50 Tracy Brown8.00

20 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy 190.00 Rhonda C Shy7.00

21 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk 189.50 Jack and Bev Sparrowk6.00

22 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock 189.50 Brenna Braddock5.00

23 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano 185.00 John or Cynthia Grano4.00

24 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell 184.50 CINDY NEWELL3.00

25 558 RIO SHININGBIGSTOPER Shannon M Romero 184.00 Shannon M Romero2.00

OP1 26 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer 189.50 Anna J Shafer1.00



Show #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

1407. NRSHA 684200: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch Reining - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock 223.00 Brenna Braddock$297.50 32.00

2 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker 221.00 Larry or Be Ann Walker$238.00 31.00

3 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach 220.00 Kathleen Roach$178.50 30.00

4 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen 214.50 Pamela Rasmussen$142.80 29.00

5 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock 214.00 Meredith Lubbock$119.00 28.00

6 641 JB HABANERO WHIZ Tonya Brigance 213.50 Tonya Brigance$95.20 27.00

7 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly 212.50 Robbie Kelly$71.40 26.00

8 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick 212.00 Prairie Point Ranch$47.60 25.00

9 861 STEPPIN IN BOOTS - RHB Cindy Bowling 211.50 Cindy Bowling24.00

10 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen 211.50 Becky Horlen23.00

11 853 DO BERRY - RHB Kathleen M Grayson 210.50 Kathleen Grayson22.00

12 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk 209.50 Jack and Bev Sparrowk21.00

13 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager 209.50 Daniel Dalagar20.00

14 850 SPADE LITTLE RANGER - Kala Lea Roe 208.50 Sliding JK Performance 19.00

15 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice 208.50 Cynda Rice18.00

16 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia 205.50 Bonnie Garcia17.00

17 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell 205.00 CINDY NEWELL16.00

18 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson 204.00 Julie Swanson15.00

19 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley 204.00 Amy Finley14.00

20 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong 203.00 Cintia L Armstrong13.00

21 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown 201.00 Tracy Brown12.00

22 605 RUSTY DUN IT SMART Susan Crews Morris 199.00 Susan Morris11.00

23 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany 196.50 Shawn & Nichole Tiffany10.00

24 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano 194.50 John or Cynthia Grano9.00

25 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy 192.50 Rhonda C Shy8.00

26 599 HIJACKED THE JEWELS Marsha M Heap 191.50 Marsha Heap7.00

27 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler 188.00 Lisa Butler6.00

28 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless 187.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless5.00

OP1 29 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard 202.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard4.00

OP1 30 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer 200.50 Anna J Shafer3.00

OP1 31 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr 194.50 Paige Farr2.00

OP1 32 558 RIO SHININGBIGSTOPER Shannon M Romero 188.00 Shannon M Romero1.00



Show #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

5302. NRSHA 685000: NRSHA Limited Amateur Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 534 BOOTS BE TUFF - RHB Larry Walker 228.50 Larry or Be Ann Walker$333.20 29.00

2 662 LOOK WHOS PRIMO Melinda Mayes-Kelly 224.50 Robbie Kelly$273.70 28.00

3 734 TAMU JAZZY LILCLANCY Becky Horlen 220.50 Becky Horlen$190.40 27.00

4 577 CUSTOMS CONQUISTADOR Pamela Rasmussen 220.00 Pamela Rasmussen$142.80 26.00

5 850 SPADE LITTLE RANGER - Kala Lea Roe 219.50 Sliding JK Performance $107.10 25.00

6 713 SPOT LIGHT Cindy Newell 219.50 CINDY NEWELL$83.30 24.00

7 657 THE BOOMINATOR Brenna Braddock 217.50 Brenna Braddock$59.50 23.00

8 735 SMOOTH AND EASY LADY Daniel Dalager 214.00 Daniel Dalagar22.00

9 663 TRIXIES SIXES - RHB Meredith Lubbock 213.00 Meredith Lubbock21.00

10 853 DO BERRY - RHB Kathleen M Grayson 211.50 Kathleen Grayson20.00

11 641 JB HABANERO WHIZ Tonya Brigance 210.50 Tonya Brigance19.00

12 554 GRAYS MERCEDES Bonnie Garcia 210.00 Bonnie Garcia18.00

13 665 THE MOONSTONE TOWN Cynda Rice 209.50 Cynda Rice17.00

14 801 TRUCKIN LIL MIRACLE Amy S Finley 209.50 Amy Finley16.00

15 751 REY GUNS TRINKET Jeannie Howard 207.50 Mike And Jeannie Howard15.00

16 881 HONDO PLAYINSTYLISH - Jimmy Lee Vick 207.50 Prairie Point Ranch14.00

17 553 BOOGERS LITTLE FANCY Lisa L Butler 207.00 Lisa Butler13.00

18 696 PISTOLS ANNIE OAKLY - Julie Swanson 206.00 Julie Swanson12.00

19 561 CGS STARSCOMMAND Paige Farr 204.00 Paige Farr11.00

20 808 GATALATA NICKER Beverly Sparrowk 204.00 Jack and Bev Sparrowk10.00

21 870 FRECKLES NU LIL GUN Kathleen L Roach 203.00 Kathleen Roach9.00

22 556 SMART REDEEMIN CHIC Shawn Tiffany 200.50 Shawn & Nichole Tiffany8.00

23 560 BERRY SMART SHINER Cintia L Armstrong 200.00 Cintia L Armstrong7.00

24 638 ARZIES BLUE PROM Tracy Brown 199.00 Tracy Brown6.00

25 605 RUSTY DUN IT SMART Susan Crews Morris 197.00 Susan Morris5.00

26 705 HOT CHICS DIG ME John R Grano 196.00 John or Cynthia Grano4.00

27 733 BOONOCRAT Rhonda C Shy 192.50 Rhonda C Shy3.00

28 885 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER Anna J Shafer 178.00 Anna J Shafer2.00

OP3+ 29 594 BUENO DOC HOLLYWOOD Grady Dougless 160.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless1.00




